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VI - SEMESTER - TIME: 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM (REGULAR & BACKLOGS)

DATE DAY B.A. HONOURS (ECONOMICS)
17-05-2025 |Saturday International Economics
20-05-2025 |Tuesday Research Methodology
22-05-2025 |Thursday Applied Econometrics
24-05-2025 |Saturday Agriculture Economics

IV - SEMESTER - TIME: 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM (R

EGULAR & BACKLOGS)

DATE DAY B.A. HONOURS (ECONOMICS) B.SC. HONOURS (COMPUTER SCIENCE)
17-05-2025 |Saturday Political Economy English-4
20-05-2025 |Tuesday Growth and Development Second Language-4
22-05-2025 |Thursday Indian Economy Operating Systems
24-05-2025 |Saturday Economic Writing (SEC) Database Management Systems
27-05-2025 |Tuesday (F(i;n;)ncial R REEal Services Real Analysis
29-05-2025 |Thursday X Optimisation Techniques With R

II - SEMESTER - TIME: 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM (REGULAR & BACKLOGS)

DATE DAY B.A. HONOURS (ECONOMICS) B.SC. HONOURS (COMPUTER SCIENCE)
19-05-2025 [Monday Micro Economics - I English-2
21-05-2025 |Wednesday |Macro Economics - I Second Language-2
23-05-2025 |Friday Mathematics - II Computer Organization
26-05-2025 [Monday Statistics - II Froblem Sglvlng and Python
Programming
Y Basic Concepts and Perspectives
28-05-2025 |Wednesday in Sociology (GE) Algebra
30-05-2025 |Friday Professional English Statistical Inference
02-06-2025 |Monday Telugu / Hindi / Urdu / Arabic Environmental Studies (AECC-2)

Note: 1) In case of any discrepancy in the TIME TABLE, contact the Controller of Examinations im mediately.
2) The duration of examination for 30 Marks is 90 Minutes and for 60 Marks is 150 Minutes.
3) The subjects which are in BOLD LETTERS are considered as Backlog Papers.
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